Barcelona, Spain Alternative Housing (2 Star Hotels)
List provided as a courtesy to WCNA travelers. Hotels are not part of the WCNA 33 rooming block.
NA World Services is not responsible for any of the information on this list. Info may no longer be accurate.

Phone
Name Address & numbers.ln Fax Email
Barcelona, dial
011-34 first)
Pensié Hostal Vilai Vila, 77-79 .
Abrevadero 08004 Barcelona 934412205 934428244 habrevadero@retemail.es
Hotel Fornos Rambla, 44 933182024 933020028 reservas@hotelfornos.infonegocio.com
08002 Barcelona * 4 *
L . Pl. Sant Josep Oriol, 1 .
Pensio6 Jardi 08002 Barcelona 933015900 933183664 sgsllOsa@retemail.es
Hotel Mesén De Valldonzella, 5 . .
Castilla 08001 Barcelona 933182182 934124020 hmesoncastilla@teleline.es
o Santa Anna, 22
Hotel Catalufia 08002 Barcelona 933019150 933027870 hcatalunya@hotelcatalunya.name
L Boqueria, 23
Pensio Condal 08002 Barcelona 933181882 reservas@hotelcondal.es
Hotel Condestable Rda. Universitat, 1 933186268 933186268 h.condestable@turinet.net
08007 Barcelona
Hotel Cuatro Rumbla, 40
. ! .
Naciones 08002 Barcelona 933173624 933026985 h4n@h4n.com
~ Sant Pau, 9-11
Hotel Espafia 08026 Barcelona 933181758 933171134 hotelespanya@tresnet.com
L . Boqueria, 12 . .
Pensio Dali 08002 Barcelona 933185580 933185580 pensiondali@wanadoo.es
— Junta del Comerg, 8 o
Hotel Principal 08001 Barcelona 933188970 934120819 hotel@hotelprincipal.es
Pl. Ramon Berenguer El
Pensi6 Layetana Gran, 2 933192012 info@hostalayetana.com
08002 Barcelona
. Via Augusta, 63 .
Hotel Via Augusta 08006 Barcelona 932179250 932377714 reservas@hotelviaaugusta.com
Hotel California Rauric, 14 933177766 933175474 info@hotelcaliforniabcn.com
08002 Barcelona *
Pensi6 Cisneros Aribau, 54 934541800 934513908 hostaleden@hotmail.com
08011 Barcelona :
. Rita Bonnat, 5, baixos . .
Hotel Prisma 08029 Barcelona 934394206 934050427 prisma@mediumhoteles.com
Pensié Hostal Rambla de Catalunya, 27-1°
Palacios 08007 Barcelona, Spain 933013079 933013792 info@hostalpalacios.com
o Pg. De Gracia, 32 . .
Pensio6 Oliva 08007 Barcelona 934880162 hostaloliva@lasguias.com
L Rbla. Catalunya, 42 .
Pensio Hostal Neutral 08007 Barcelona 934876390 hostalneutral@arrakis.es
. Diputacio, 394 . .
Hotel Antibes 08013 Barcelona 932326211 932657448 info@hotelantibes.net
Santa Anna, 25
Hotel Cortes 08014 Barcelona 933179112 933027870 reservas@hotelcortes.com
Pensi6é Hostal El Ballester, 13
Putxet 08023 Barcelona 932120350 hostalputxet@hostalputxet.com
., Fontanella, 18
Pensi6 Hostal Plaza 08010 Barcelona 933010139 933010139 plazahostal@mx3.redestb.es
Pensié Ciudad Mallorca, 225 .
Condal 08008 Barcelona 932151040 934870459 reservas@hostalciudadcondal.com
. Rauric, 10 .
Hotel Adagio 933189061 933183724 book@adagiohotel.com

08002 Barcelona




Rambla, 138, 5¢&

Pensi6 Capitol 08001 Barcelona 933010872 934123142 toledano@ibernet.com
., Jerusalem, 30
Pensioé Palmera 08001 Barcelona 933170997 933424136 hostallapalmera@terra.es
Pelai, 62 .
Hotel Monegal 08001 Barcelona 933026566 934122488 monegal@mediumhoteles.com
General Castarios, 14 .
Hotel Santa Marta 08003 Barcelona 933194427 933194431 comercial@gargallo-hotels.com
Av. Marques de I'Argentera,
Pensi6 Orleans 13 933197382 933192219 contacts@hostalorleans.com
08003 Barcelona
o Girona, 24, 1r., 1a. .
Pensio Girona 932650259 932658532 www.hostalgirona.com
08010 Barcelona
. Calella, 1, pral. 1a. .
Pensié Coral 08002 Barcelona 933176841 933023120 info@hostalcoral.com
Pensi6 Miret Nou de Sant Francesc, 40 933173019 933022267 info@hotelcanton-bcn.com
08002 Barcelona
Pensi6 Hostal San Ausias Marc, 19, 1r.
Remo 08010 Barcelona 933021989 933010774 reserves@hostalsanremo.com
Pensié Benidorm Rambla, 37 933022054 www.hostalbenidorm.com
08002 Barcelona
Placa Reial, 11 08002 ) )
Hotel Roma Real Barcelona 933020366 933011839 info@hotel-romareial.com
) Escudellers, 15 08002 ) )
Hotel Comercio Barcelona 933187374 933187420 info@hotel-comercio.com
Pensi6 Hostal Mont |Rambla, 86 .
Thabor 08002 Barcelona 933176666 hostalmont_thabor@hotmail.com
o Tallers, 82, 1r., l1a. . .
Pensié I'lsard 08001 Barcelona 933025183 tallers@shicandbasic.com
Pensi6 Hostal San Gran de Gracia, 125
Medin 08012 Barcelona 932173068 934154410 info@sanmedin.com
A Portaferrissa, 11, entl., 2a. . .
Pensié Fina 08002 Barcelona 933179787 hostalfina@hotmail.com
., . Ramelleres, 27 .
Pensi6 Hosteria Grau 08001 Barcelona 933018135 hgrau@lix.intercom.es
Pensi6 Hostal Gran de Gracia, 239 .
Lesseps 08012 Barcelona 932184434 info@hostallesseps.com
s Casanova, 13 .
Pensio Centric 08011 Barcelona 934267573 reservas@hostalcentric.com
L, . Provencga, 323 .
Pensié Hostal Hill 08037 Barcelona 934578814 hostalhill@apdo.com
Pensio Hostal Del Pla del Palau, 19 .
Mar 08003 Barcelona 933193302 932689062 comercial@gargallo-hotels.com
Pensi6 Bl Canten | NoU de Sant Frances, 40 933173019 933022267 hostalcanton@retemail.es
08002 Barcelona
Pensié Rio De Castro Av. Paral.lel, 119 08015 934410054 hrcastro@teleline.es
Barcelona
. Via Laietana, 23 .
Pensi6 Casablanca 08003 Barcelona 933193000 hostalcasablanca@hotmail.com
Capita Arenas, 51
Hotel Bonanova Park 08013 Barcelona 932040900 932045014 hotelbonanovapark@husa.es
Pensi6 Hostal Rbla. Catalunya, 84 .
Windsor 08007 Barcelona 932151198 rambla.catalunya@gmail.com
Junta del Comerg, 12 L
Hotel Joventut 08001 Barcelona 933018499 934120819 hotel@hotelprincipal.es
, Pere Rodriguez, 20 .
Hotel L'Alguer 08028 Barcelona 933346050 933338365 info@hotelalguer.com
Laforja, 96-100, 1r, 1a, esc.
Pensi6 Alogar B 932418040 932022669 h.alogar@teleline.es
08021 Barcelona
Pensi6 Béjar 2 Bejar, 38, pral 933255953 info@hostalbejar.com

08014 Barcelona




Rambla, 19

Hotel De L'Arc 08001 Barcelona 933170537 933186263 info@hotelarclarambla.com
L . Dénia, 34 . .
Pensié H Mini 08006 Barcelona 932022314 info@minihotelbarcelona.com
s Castillejos, 340 . .
Hotel Médicis 08025 Barcelona 934500053 934553481 medicis@mediumhoteles.com
., Rda. Sant Antoni, 61 .
Pensi6 Delfos 08011 Barcelona 933231651 info@hostaldelfos.com
., , Av. Roma, 1-3 ) .
Pensio Hostal Sofia 08029 Barcelona 934195040 hostalsofia@hostalsofia.es
Hotel-Apartament Angli, 74-78 -
Angli-78 08017 Barcelona 934178439 oficina@napols.net
Hotel-Apartament Napols, 116 .
Napols 08013 Barcelona 932652000 932448239 oficina@napols.net
Urgell, 71-73 | Diputacio,
Hotel Del Comte 144 933231258 933232355 h.comte@teleline.es
08011 Barcelona
., Balmes, 55 .
Pensi6é Hostal Eden 08007 Barcelona 934547363 933502702 hostaleden@hotmail.com
Hotel Sant Pau Sant Antoni Ma Claret, 173 934335151 934334151 santpau@amrey-hotels.com

08041 Barcelona




